

Queensland Rally Vehicle Registration Scheme

Motorsport Australia Inspector Application



Application for Motorsport Australia Inspectors for the Queensland Rally Vehicle Registration Scheme (QRVRS). This form is to be completed in full as an application to be appointed as a Motorsport Australia Inspector in accordance with the Guidelines for the Queensland Rally Vehicle Registration Scheme (The Guideline).

Please forward this completed form to Motorsport Australia via email logbooks@motorsport.org.au

Applicant's Details		
SURNAME	GIVEN NAME(S)	
ADDRESS		
SUBURB	POSTCODE	
EMAIL	MOBILE PHONE	
MOTORSPORT AUSTRALIA MEMBER NO.		

Trade or Automotive/Engineering Details

TRADE OR QUALIFICATION

MOTORSPORT AUSTRALIA SCRUTINEER

LICENCE GRADE (PLEASE TICK) BRONZE SILVER GOLD

DURATION (PLEASE TICK)

1-2

YEARS

YEARS

YEARS

YEARS

YEARS

YEARS

QLD TMR INSPECTOR LICENCE YES NO QLD TMR INSPECTOR LICENCE NO.

Declaration

By signing below and agreeing to be a Motorsport Australia Inspector under the QRVRS, the applicant undertakes to:

- · Only inspect vehicles which are in safe operating condition and which otherwise meet the requirements of the QRVRS
- Comply with all rules, regulations, policies of the QLD government (including its departments) and Motorsport Australia and directions issued by Motorsport Australia
- · Advise Motorsport Australia upon becoming aware of any breach of the QRVRS
- · Not inspect any vehicle where the applicant does not hold at the time of inspection a valid Motorsport Australia rally licence

Any Motorsport Australia Inspector approval granted is subject to cancellation at any time by Motorsport Australia, including but not limited to, where the applicant is in breach of the QRVRS or fails to maintain the above licences. The applicant declares that the information given in this form is true and complete and that the applicant has advised Motorsport Australia of any circumstances which are relevant to Motorsport Australia deciding whether to accept this application.

SIGNED NAME DATE

Privacy

Motorsport Australia requires the above information to assess your application for a licence and, if successful, to provide you with Motorsport Australia's services. The information provided by you may be used and disclosed to others by Motorsport Australia for the purposes of Motorsport Australia's business. Motorsport Australia may not be able to issue a licence to you if you do not provide all of the information requested above. Full details of Motorsport Australia's Privacy Policy (including how you can access and correct your personal information and make a complaint) are available at the Motorsport Australia website motorsport.org.au

Motorsport Australia and its partners may send you direct marketing materials from time to time. This is in addition to relevant information which Motorsport Australia may send to you as part of Motorsport Australia's services.

Please tick this box if you do not want to receive direct marketing from Motorsport Australia or its partners

MOTORSPORT AUSTRALIA OFFICE USE ONLY		
DATE RECEIVED:		APPROVED: YES NO
PERSON RESPONSIBLE:	SIGN HERE	SIGNATURE OF PERSON RESPONSIBLE:

pg. 1